

SOLAR ENERGY CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
NEW DELHI

Ref No. SECI/C&P/EOI/17/0004/24-25/Amendment-01

Date: 10.12.2024

Amendment-01 to Request for Empanelment of Agencies for performing site studies for preparation of DPR (Category A, B, and C)			
RfE No. SECI/C&P/EOI/17/0004/24-25 dated: 13.11.2024			
S. No.	Clause No.	Existing Clause	Amended Clause
Amendments in the RfS document			
1.	Section-IV (Clause 2.2)	The Bidder should have rendered satisfactory services and successfully executed contracts of “Similar Works” in any of the last 07 (Seven) years. “Similar Works” means the services rendered as service provider for Topographic Survey and Geotechnical Investigation (DGPS + Total Station) to the Govt./ Autonomous Bodies/ PSUs/ JVCs of PSUs/ Private organizations/ Companies/ Institutes/ MNCs.	The Bidder should have rendered satisfactory services and successfully executed contracts of “Similar Works” in any of the last 07 (Seven) years. “Similar Works” means the services rendered as service provider for Topographic Survey and Geotechnical Investigation (GPS/ DGPS/ Total Station) to the Govt./ Autonomous Bodies/ PSUs/ JVCs of PSUs/ Private organizations/ Companies/ Institutes/ MNCs.
2.	Section-IV (Clause 4.4)	The Bidder should have rendered satisfactory services and successfully executed contracts of “Similar Works” in any of the last 07 (Seven) years. “Similar Works” means the services rendered as service provider for Ariel Survey/Topography Survey and Geotechnical investigation (LiDAR/UAV) to the Govt./ Autonomous Bodies/ PSUs/ JVCs of PSUs/ Private organizations/ Companies/ Institutes/ MNCs.	The Bidder should have rendered satisfactory services and successfully executed contracts of “Similar Works” in any of the last 07 (Seven) years. “Similar Works” means the services rendered as service provider for Ariel Survey/ Drone and Rover Survey for land/ Cadastral/ GPR survey/ Topography Survey and Geotechnical investigation (LiDAR/UAV) to the Govt./ Autonomous Bodies/ PSUs/ JVCs of PSUs/ Private organizations/ Companies/ Institutes/ MNCs.